
GAINERS
BY CENTS

CLOSE UP % 52w high/low

DBXT MSEurope US$ 6090 129.6 1.6 6492/5366

DBXT DBLCI-OY US$ 2566 102.9 3.1 3545/2489

Jardine C&C 4308 72.0 1.7 4901/3850

GLD US$ 11436 56.1 0.4 12880/10500

DBXT MSTaiwan US$ 2353 46.8 1.5 2353/2023

BY PERCENTAGE

CLOSE % UP 52w high/low

InterraResW151208 0.2 100.0 0.1 3/0.1

S i2i 0.3 50.0 0.1 1.1/0.2

Avic 13 30.0 3.0 15/7

Eucon 1.5 25.0 0.3 2.8/0.9

Luxking 2.5 25.0 0.5 3.2/1.5

LOSERS
BY CENTS

CLOSE DOWN % 52w high/low

DBXT S&P Short US$ 2165 -28.1 -1.0 2539/2117

DBXT Vietam US$ 2505 -25.4 -0.8 3100/2338

DBXT MSTHAI US$ 2161 -21.4 -0.7 2300/1884

IS MS India US$ 747 -17.4 -1.7 1000/636

Lyxor ChinaH US$ 1966 -17.4 -0.7 2040/1280

BY PERCENTAGE

CLOSE % DOWN 52w high/low

Heeton W150903 1 -66.7 -2.0 8.5/1

China Essence 0.3 -57.1 -0.4 1.9/0.2

UOB MB ePW150603 5.3 -55.8 -6.7 23/5.3

GlobalYellow W190625 0.2 -33.3 -0.1 0.9/0.1

Lottvision 0.6 -25.0 -0.2 2.2/0.4

MOST ACTIVE

VOLUME

SinoConstruction 118,643,600

Digiland Intl 81,390,500

SIIC Environment 66,564,500

LH 62,827,100

Noble 61,931,800

Market volume 2,091,096,000

VALUE ($)

Singtel 121,758,912

UOB 84,699,319

DBS Grp 71,883,253

OCBC Bank 66,875,484

SGX 58,441,984

Market value  1,332,458,000


